IBM Contact Information

Retail Channel Sales

Joe Delgado
Donna Lester
Michael Allen
Derrick Hurley
Mike Weathers
Ed Solomon
Mike Dragon

Channel Marketing Execution

& Communications

ISV Programs

Business Partner
Operations

IBM SurePOS Bulletin
Worldwide Editor

IBM SurePOS Bulletin
Editor, Latin America

IBM SurePOS Bulletin
Editor, North America

IBM SurePOS Editor,
Canada

Distributor Contacts

Tammy Priest
Belinda Whitaker-Gary

Jill Carr
Sarah Wind

Nancy Greene

Donna Lester
Charlie Blunt

Ed Wallenborn

Allyson Raulet

Paulo E Guimaraes

Belinda Whitaker-Gary

lan Mclain

1 ScanSource

520-623-1081
905-316-2039
901-861-5426
865-539-0969
734-434-0166
404-949-9601
317-566-3724

919-301-5884
919-301-5251

919-301-5867
919-301-7142

803-328-0667

905-316-2039
919-301-5993

919-517-0069

919-301-5982

5511 2132-3644

919-301-5251

905-316-5773

jdelgado@us.ibm.com
dlester@ca.ibm.com
mallenp@us.ibm.com
derrickh@us.ibm.com
mweathers@us.ibm.com
esolomon@us.ibm.com
mdragon@us.ibm.com

tpriest@us.ibm.com
bfw@us.ibm.com

j carr@us.ibm.com
windsar@us.ibm.com

nagreene@us.ibm.com

dlester@ca.ibm.com
blunt@us.ibm.com

ewallen@us.ibm.com

amraulet@us.ibm.com

peguim@br.ibm.com

bfw@us.ibm.com

imclain@ca.ibm.com

2 Kyrus

124 Perimeter Park Drive
Knoxville, TN 37922
Telephone: 800-264-1391

6 Logue Court
Greenville, SC 29615
Telephone:1-800-944-2439

Retail Store Solutions Web site ibm.com/solutions/retail/store
Please note that the Retail Store Solutions Web site is in English



